Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
 Multilayer Varistors
Multilayer Varistor for ESD pulse
[DC voltage lines/High speed signal lines]
Series EZJP, 0201size
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Construction

ize Part No.
Maximum
allowable
voltage
at DC (V)
Nominal
varistor
voltage
at 1mA (V) at 1MHz  at 1kHz
Maximum
peak current
at 8/20µs, 2times
(A)
Maximum ESD
at IEC61000-4-2
EZJPZV6R8JA 3.7 6.8 220max 175typ. 5
EZJPZV6R8GA 3.7 6.8 100max 100typ. 5
EZJPZV120GA 6.7 12 100max 100typ. 5
EZJPZV120DA 6.7 12 27max 33typ. 1
0201
EZJPZV270RA 16 27 20max.  16.5typ. 1
Contact discharge
8kV
●Operating Temperature Range : -40 to 85°C
＊Recommend soldering method : Reflow soldering